m

s V
illa

s | R
e
n

t R
o

ll

Rent Roll

W
E

S
T

 A
D

A
M

S
 V

IL
L

A
S

06

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
... Rent Roll Details

West Adams Villas Rent Roll Details | 28

Unit Unit Mix Monthly Rent PSF Market Rent Move-in Date Notes
5417 2  bd / 1 ba $1,750 $0.00 $2,100 month to month

5417 1/2 2  bd / 1 ba $611 $0.00 $1,850 Long term tenant, has shown interest
in relocation assistance $.

5419 2  bd / 1 ba $1,850 $0.00 $2,100 2/1/2018 1 year lease

Totals/Averages $4,211 $0.00 $6,050

W
e
st A

d
a
m

s V
illa

s | F
in

a
n

c
ia

l A
n

a
ly

sis

Financial Analysis

W
E

S
T

 A
D

A
M

S
 V

IL
L

A
S

07

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
... Income & Expense

West Adams Villas Income & Expense Analysis | 30

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Potential Rent $50,532 $72,600

Gross Potential Income $50,532 $72,600

Less: General Vacancy $2,178

Effective Gross Income $50,532 $70,422

Less: Expenses $16,998 $16,998

Net Operating Income $33,534 $53,424

Annual Debt Service $38,534 $38,534

Debt Coverage Ratio 0.87 1.39

Cash Flow After Debt Service ($5,000) $14,890

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO
FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $3,380 $10,140 $3,380 $10,140

Insurance $353 $1,058 $353 $1,058

Repairs & Maintenance $667 $2,000 $667 $2,000

Water / Sewer $600 $1,800 $600 $1,800

Reserves $667 $2,000 $667 $2,000

Total Operating Expense $5,666 $16,998 $5,666 $16,998

Expense / SF $9.26 $9.26

% of EGI 33.64 % 24.14 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES

W
e
st A

d
a
m

s V
illa

s | D
e
m

o
g

ra
p

h
ic

s

Demographics

W
E

S
T

 A
D

A
M

S
 V

IL
L

A
S

08

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
... Demographic Details

Demographic Charts

West Adams Villas Demographics | 32

POPULATION   1 MILE   3 MILE   5 MILE

2000 Population 36,828 322,656 1,042,882

2010 Population 37,378 327,837 1,038,745

2017 Population 38,207 342,846 1,092,559

2022 Population 38,697 351,566 1,129,519